THIRD GUA LEZISLATURE
1956 (SBOONT ) Rerular Bessior

This Act was received by the Governer this _ 3/ day of
Jammry, 1956 at /0. 25 e'elock 4 . X,

Eecretary of Guar
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THIRD GUAX LEGISLATUR!

4955 (FIRST) Reguia~ Seasion

Inmu!IMtrmmmwm

Sectien 1, mlﬂhmmumuz Title
XIV, of the Government Sode of Duam, to read as follows:

"Section 13102, Pee schedule., The Director,

notvithstanding any other provisiens of law, ir
authorised and directed to eollect the following fee:

For filing and yecording any of the followlir

(a)

documentsi

Deed
Power of attorner
Mortgage
Foreclosure of mortgage, with
or without affidavit
Extension or amendment of mortgage
Assipment of mortgage
and $1.00 for sueh additionsl

£ 5.00

$.00

2,00
2.00
5.00
5.00
2.0C
5.00

5.00
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comract of sale $ 5.0

agresment of sale ' 2,00
Bill of sale 5.00 g
P N o
Court order or Judgment 2,00 per page |
R 3L ‘i. _ o eda
relsase of sowt order or judgmest 2,00
Bubdivizion plan 3.00
{plus $,25 for sach lot in the i
subdivistem plaz)
Notise of 1is pendens 2,00 per page :l
Eelease, discharge or discontinuance ‘
of motice of lis pendens 2.00 |
Writ ef attachment 2,00 I
Sksiches, blmeprimis, plans of land, :
|
or other papers attached to and |
made part ef a document 1.00C pe- page :
{1 olher document: not classified |
hereir 2,00 per page
The schedule of feer in this peragrupl is on the basis
of & single trect of land or lot. Ar additional eharge of ,l
$2.00 will be made for each additional tract of land er lot 1
conveyec, trensierred, lessed, morigaged, assigned, released, . i
surrendered, or discharged in the document being filed or
recorded unles: otherwise provided for in the schetile of
fees,
{b) For furmishing certified or authenticated sopy of
any documsnt whieh is on file or recorded $1.00 per page of
copy, or frac+
tion thr;of.
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(¢’ GCopr servise (photostat or
Sther reproduction) $1.00 per page of
eopy, ©r frac-
tion thereo!.
(¢) sovwithstanding paragraphs (b) and (e) abore,
& Sopy &I =ny Sccoumest, aod copy serviee, will be farmisned
to the Umited States, the govermment of Gusm, and any of
their ngencies or instrumentalities, for the sost of
materials,
A1l dass imesmsistent with: the provisims of this sestier
are heredy repsaled to the extent of such inconsistensy.”






